

John Lewis Stock Number	54631108
Name	Craft Beer Gift Box
Contents	10 Acre Cheesey Chilli Handcooked Crisps 135g Gritchie Brewing Co. Angel's Lore Helles Lager 330ml Gritchie Brewing Co. Session Lore IPA 330ml Made For Drink Chorizo Thins 30g Olly's Sweet Chilli Pretzel Thins 35g Salcombe Brewery Breeze Lager 330ml Salcombe Brewery Pilsner 330ml Salcombe Brewery Seahorse Ale 500ml New York Delhi ViPNuts Hot Toffee 63g
Net Quantity	Individual product weights
Manufacturer's name and address	Packer: Virginia Hayward Ltd
Suitable for vegetarians	N
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol	N
Free from artificial flavours	N
Free from artificial colours	N

Refer to following sheets for individual product information.

All information has been provided by the product manufacturers/suppliers and is correct at time of publication.

If you have a specific dietary requirement, we ask you to remain especially vigilant and to closely observe the individual nutrient and allergen information which exists on all of the individual components of the gift, prior to consumption.

If you have any doubts whatsoever as to whether the content may potentially be harmful to your health please refrain from consuming.



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V204/06/2020 09:31:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	-----------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	Gritchie Brewing Co. Angel's Lore Helles Lager 330ml
Ingredients	Water, BARLEY MALT, WHEAT MALT, OATS , hops.

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS

May contain statements	
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	n/a
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Gritchie Brewing Company, Ashgrove Farm, Ashmore, Wiltshire, United Kingdom, SP5 5AW
Instructions for use	chill before opening

Alcoholic Strength	4.2
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/ceciac	No
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	No
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V204/06/2020 09:31:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	-----------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	Gritchie Brewing Co. Session Lore IPA 330ml
Ingredients	water, BARLEY MALT, OATS , hops.

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS

May contain statements	
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	n/a
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Gritchie Brewing Company, Ashgrove Farm, Ashmore, Wiltshire, United Kingdom, SP5 5AW
Instructions for use	chill before opening

Alcoholic Strength	4.3
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/ceciac	No
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	No
Free from artificial flavours	No
Free from artificial colours	No



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V228/08/2019 08:47:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	-----------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	10 Acre Cheesey Chilli Handcooked Crisps 135g
Ingredients	Potatoes, Vegetable Oil (Sunflower, Rapeseed – in varying proportions), Vegetable Fat Powder (High Oleic Sunflower Oil, Glucose Syrup, Modified Starch (Starch Sodium Octenyl Succinate)), Yeast extracts, Onion Powder, Smoked Paprika, Tomato powder, Garlic powder, Potassium Chloride, Citric Acid, Natural flavourings, Salt, Black Pepper, Cumin, Liquorice powder 1%, Oregano, Parsley, Paprika extract, Capsicum extract.

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS	
May contain statements	
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	Cool, dry & out of direct sunlight.
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Fairfields Farm Produce Ltd, Fordham Road, Wormginford, Essex, UK, CO6 3AQ
Instructions for use	Ready to eat

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	
Energy (kj/kcal)	1943 / 464
Fat	20
Of which saturated	1.8
Carbohydrate	63
Of which sugars	1.1
Fibre	3.5
Protein	9.6
Salt	0.4

Alcoholic Strength	1
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/coeliac	Yes
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V228/08/2019 08:47:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	-----------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	Olly's Sweet Chilli Pretzel Thins 35g
Ingredients	WHEAT Flour, Sunflower Oil, Sweet Chilli Flavouring (Natural Flavouring, Sugar, Salt, Rice Flour, Hot Paprika, Garlic, Citric Acid, Onion, Cayenne Pepper, Black Pepper), Sugar, BARLEY Malt Extract, Salt, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin, Raising Agent: Ammonium Bicarbonate

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS	
May contain statements	Milk Sesame
Country of Origin	Bulgaria
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place.
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Olly's, 66 Hazledene Road, Chiswick, London, UK, W4 3JB
Instructions for use	Once opened, use within 3 days and by best before shown.

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	
Energy (kj/kcal)	1395 / 332
Fat	8.5
Of which saturated	0.9
Carbohydrate	64.4
Of which sugars	4.5
Fibre	3.6
Protein	10
Salt	2

Alcoholic Strength	0
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/coeliac	No
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	No
Free from alcohol	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V228/08/2019 08:47:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	-----------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	New York Delhi ViPnuts Hot Toffee 63g
Ingredients	PEANUTS (56%) sugar (38%), Honey (3%), Salt, Rice flour, yeast extract powder, onion powder, spice (cayenne) garlic powder, lemon juice powder, dried yeast, chilli powder, natural flavourings, natural colour (paprika) Rosemary extract.

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS	
May contain statements	Tree Nuts Sesame
Country of Origin	uk
Storage Instructions	cool dry place
Manufacturer's Name and Address	New York Delhi, 37 rocks lane, barnes, london, uk, sw130da
Instructions for use	snack

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	
Energy (kj/kcal)	2137 / 520
Fat	27.9
Of which saturated	3.9
Carbohydrate	49.4
Of which sugars	43.5
Fibre	0
Protein	2
Salt	0.7

Alcoholic Strength	0
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/coeliac	Yes
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V228/08/2019 08:47:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	-----------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	Made For Drink Chorizo Thins 30g
Ingredients	Made From Ingredients: Sliced and Cooked Chorizo Picante Pork Shoulder Pork Belly Hot Paprika De La Vera Salt Garlic

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS

May contain statements	
Country of Origin	The product is manufactured and sourced in Spain. Packed in the UK
Storage Instructions	Please store in a cool, dry place, away from direct sunlight
Manufacturer's Name and Address	GRUPO EMPRESARIAL PALACIOS ALIMENTACIÓN, S.A.U., Ctra. Logroño s/n, Albelda de Iregua, (La Rioja), Spain, 26120
Instructions for use	Consume within 24 hours.

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value

Energy (kj/kcal)	2411 / 581
Fat	45.7
Of which saturated	19.3
Carbohydrate	2.8
Of which sugars	0.5
Fibre	0
Protein	38.7
Salt	5.82

Alcoholic Strength	0
Suitable for vegetarians	No
Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/coeliac	Yes
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V204/06/2020 09:31:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	-----------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	Salcombe Brewery Breeze Lager 330ml
Ingredients	Contains GLUTEN from Malted BARLEY and WHEAT

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS

May contain statements	
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Store in fridge or cool ambient
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Salcombe Brewery Co. Ltd, Estuary View, Ledstone, Kingsbridge, Devon, UK, TQ74BL
Instructions for use	Best Served Chilled

Alcoholic Strength	4
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/coeliac	No
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	No
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V204/06/2020 09:31:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	-----------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	Salcombe Brewery Pilsner 330ml
Ingredients	Contains GLUTEN from Malted BARLEY and WHEAT

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS

May contain statements	
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Keep in fridge or cool dry place
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Salcombe Brewery, Estuary View, Ledstone, Devon, United Kingdom, TQ7 4BL
Instructions for use	Best served chilled

Alcoholic Strength	5.4
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/coeliac	No
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	No
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V204/06/2020 09:31:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	-----------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	Salcombe Brewery Seahorse Ale 500ml
Ingredients	Contains GLUTEN from Malted BARLEY

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS

May contain statements	
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Store in cool dark place
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Salcombe Brewery, Estuary View, Ledstone, Devon, United Kingdom, TQ7 4BL
Instructions for use	Serve lightly chilled

Alcoholic Strength	4.4
Suitable for vegetarians	No
Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/coeliac	No
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	No
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes